ONE scianka boczna 1000 mm, szkto czyste

Kod:

GO03510

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor profilu:
Ksztatt:

Rodzaj szkta:

Wykonczenie szkta:

Grubos¢ szkta:
Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Gelco
ONE

1900 mm
1000 mm

Chrom - Aluminium polerowane
Scianka boczna wolnostojgca
Szkto czyste

Coated glass

6 mm

33.5kg

1szt.

3 lata
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ONE scianka boczna 1000 mm, szkto czyste = GELCO

Kartatechniczna
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